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Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1  (107)  MEIER-GROMYKO, Julia BLR   Ope F 2.00/55/13.00 2.00/55/12.00   1000.00 
2  (28)  SCHALL, Bianca AUT   Ope F 3.25/55/13.00 1.00/55/12.00   980.00 
3  (37)  SCHALL, Nadine AUT   Ope F 1.50/55/13.00 1.00/55/12.00   980.00 
4  (94)  MEIER, Jana Chathreen GER   Ope F 5.50/55/14.25 1.00/55/12.00   980.00 
5  (33)  DYMANT, Iryna *BLR   Ope F 4.50/55/14.25 1.00/55/12.00   980.00 
6  (47)  ATIV, Aviv ISR   Ope F 0.00/55/12.00 5.00/55/13.00   960.00 
7  (51)  STRALTSOVA, Hanna BLR   Ope F 0.00/55/13.00 4.00/55/13.00   920.00 
8  (29)  TURETS, Irina BLR   Ope F 1.00/55/13.00 3.00/55/13.00   900.00 
9  (52)  KISIALIOVA, Katsiaryna BLR   Ope F 1.00/55/13.00 1.50/55/13.00   870.00 

10  (44)  FEDOROVA, Lucia SVK   Ope F 3.00/55/14.25 3.00/55/14.25   780.00 
11  (45)  CSEPLOOVA, Veronika SVK   Ope F 1.50/55/14.25   750.00 
12  (49)  JAROSZEWSKA, Izabela *POL   Ope F 4.00/55/18.25   560.00 
12  (26)  TRUKOVA, Anna RUS   Ope F 4.00/55/18.25   560.00 
14  (46)  WOZNIAK, Idalia POL   Ope F 5.00/52   100.00 
15  (30)  TRAVKINA, Olga RUS   Ope F 4.00/52   80.00 
16  (48)  KAZEK, Anna POL   Ope F 3.50/52   70.00 
17  (25)  SPLICHALOVA, Andrea CZE   Ope F 3.00/52   60.00 
18  (100)  DE LEIJER, Jasmijn NED   Ope F 2.00/52   40.00 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1  (108)  SHINUK, Or ISR   Ope M 1.50/58/12.00 1.00/58/10.75   1000.00 
2  (106)  LEVY, Aviv ISR   Ope M 1.50/58/11.25 5.50/58/11.25   975.41 
3  (99)  HERRMANN, Simon GER   Ope M 5.00/58/13.00 4.00/58/11.25   950.82 
4  (91)  WEILAND, Christian *GER   Ope M 3.00/58/13.00 0.00/58/11.25   885.25 
5  (86)  ASHER, Roi ISR   Ope M 0.00/58/12.00 3.00/58/12.00   836.07 
6  (101)  VASKO, Alexander SVK   Ope M 3.00/58/13.00 1.00/58/12.00   803.28 
7  (98)  SCHERMER, Helge GER   Ope M 1.50/58/14.25 5.25/58/13.00   774.59 
8  (104)  SAXA, Samuel SVK   Ope M 5.00/58/13.00 4.50/58/13.00   770.49 
9  (95)  ROEMER, Stephan GER   Ope M 1.00/58/13.00 3.00/58/13.00   737.70 

10  (88)  GOLDENBERG, Yahali ISR   Ope M 5.00/58/14.25 3.00/58/13.00   737.70 
11  (85)  MAROZAU, Artsiom BLR   Ope M 1.00/58/12.00 0.00/58/13.00   803.28 
12  (84)  PAPAKUL, Nikita BLR   Ope M 3.00/58/13.00 2.50/58/14.25   737.70 
13  (103)  WOLF, Nikolas SVK   Ope M 5.00/58/16.00   573.77 
14  (105)  BERNATOWICZ, Krzysztof POL   Ope M 5.50/58/18.25   483.61 
15  (55)  BORYSEWICZ, Kamil POL   Ope M 5.00/58/18.25   475.41 
15  (102)  KERPCAR, Juraj SVK   Ope M 5.00/58/18.25   475.41 
17  (109)  KAZEK, Dawid POL   Ope M 2.00/58/18.25   426.23 
18  (150)  GRAW, Alexander *GER   Ope M 5.50/55/18.25   90.16 
19  (54)  ZAWADZKI, Erwin POL   Ope M 5.00/55/18.25   81.97 
20  (96)  SENGE, Robin GER   Ope M 2.00/55/18.25   32.79 
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Open Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1  (40)  CHURAKOVA, Tatiana RUS   Ope F 8360 8510   958.33 
2  (29)  TURETS, Irina BLR   Ope F 7510 8320   936.94 
3  (51)  STRALTSOVA, Hanna BLR   Ope F 8880 7980   1000.00 
4  (53)  BELIAKOVA, Maria *BLR   Ope F 5780 7390   832.21 
5  (107)  MEIER-GROMYKO, Julia BLR   Ope F 7030 7350   827.70 
6  (30)  TRAVKINA, Olga RUS   Ope F 6380 7280   819.82 
7  (52)  KISIALIOVA, Katsiaryna BLR   Ope F 8130 6240   915.54 
8  (26)  TRUKOVA, Anna RUS   Ope F 3750 6020   677.93 
9  (50)  PIROZHENKO, Anna UKR   Ope F 5540 5950   670.05 

10  (48)  KAZEK, Anna POL   Ope F 4220 5470   615.99 
11  (45)  CSEPLOOVA, Veronika SVK   Ope F 3470   390.77 
12  (44)  FEDOROVA, Lucia SVK   Ope F 3250   365.99 
13  (46)  WOZNIAK, Idalia POL   Ope F 2350   264.64 
14  (100)  DE LEIJER, Jasmijn NED   Ope F 1770   199.32 
15  (94)  MEIER, Jana Chathreen GER   Ope F 1650   185.81 
16  (25)  SPLICHALOVA, Andrea CZE   Ope F 1610   181.31 
17  (49)  JAROSZEWSKA, Izabela *POL   Ope F 790   88.96 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1  (149)  MIKHAILOU, Aliaksandr *BLR   Ope M 10180 10470   1000.00 
2  (85)  MAROZAU, Artsiom BLR   Ope M 9630 9630   919.77 
3  (101)  VASKO, Alexander SVK   Ope M 9470 9590   915.95 
4  (96)  SENGE, Robin GER   Ope M 6220 6950   663.80 
5  (105)  BERNATOWICZ, Krzysztof POL   Ope M 5390 6290   600.76 
6  (109)  KAZEK, Dawid POL   Ope M 7880 5500   752.63 
7  (99)  HERRMANN, Simon GER   Ope M 5590 5150   533.91 
8  (84)  PAPAKUL, Nikita BLR   Ope M 9740 4750   930.28 
9  (102)  KERPCAR, Juraj SVK   Ope M 4950   472.78 

10  (103)  WOLF, Nikolas SVK   Ope M 4760   454.63 
11  (55)  BORYSEWICZ, Kamil POL   Ope M 4280   408.79 
12  (95)  ROEMER, Stephan GER   Ope M 4270   407.83 
13  (98)  SCHERMER, Helge GER   Ope M 3800   362.94 
14  (104)  SAXA, Samuel SVK   Ope M 2620   250.24 
15  (54)  ZAWADZKI, Erwin POL   Ope M 980   93.60 

Open Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1  (51)  STRALTSOVA, Hanna BLR   Ope F 47.3m 46.9m   976.44 
2  (29)  TURETS, Irina BLR   Ope F 48.2m 45.2m   1000.00 
3  (107)  MEIER-GROMYKO, Julia BLR   Ope F 44.8m 44.9m   913.61 
4  (52)  KISIALIOVA, Katsiaryna BLR   Ope F 40.2m 40.8m   806.28 
5  (35)  GIBINSKA, Alexandra RUS   Ope F 38.5m 39.6m   774.87 
6  (25)  SPLICHALOVA, Andrea CZE   Ope F 39.0m 37.3m   759.16 
7  (45)  CSEPLOOVA, Veronika SVK   Ope F 34.6m   643.98 
8  (94)  MEIER, Jana Chathreen GER   Ope F 34.4m   638.74 
9  (46)  WOZNIAK, Idalia POL   Ope F 32.7m   594.24 

10  (26)  TRUKOVA, Anna RUS   Ope F 32.4m   586.39 
11  (49)  JAROSZEWSKA, Izabela *POL   Ope F 28.4m   481.68 
12  (100)  DE LEIJER, Jasmijn NED   Ope F 16.6m   172.77 
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Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1  (84)  PAPAKUL, Nikita BLR   Ope M 57.5m 62.2m

(Tie break: 61.2m)
  1000.00 

2  (55)  BORYSEWICZ, Kamil POL   Ope M 59.0m 62.2m
(Tie break: 56.5m)

  1000.00 

3  (96)  SENGE, Robin GER   Ope M 56.8m 59.4m   940.68 
4  (54)  ZAWADZKI, Erwin POL   Ope M 59.7m 57.5m   947.03 
5  (105)  BERNATOWICZ, Krzysztof POL   Ope M 51.5m 56.5m   879.24 
6  (85)  MAROZAU, Artsiom BLR   Ope M 59.5m 56.1m   942.80 
7  (101)  VASKO, Alexander SVK   Ope M 53.2m 55.7m   862.29 
8  (102)  KERPCAR, Juraj SVK   Ope M 50.3m 49.8m   747.88 
9  (88)  GOLDENBERG, Yahali ISR   Ope M 44.3m   620.76 

10  (103)  WOLF, Nikolas SVK   Ope M 43.0m   593.22 
11  (98)  SCHERMER, Helge GER   Ope M 37.5m   476.69 
12  (99)  HERRMANN, Simon GER   Ope M 0.00m    
12  (95)  ROEMER, Stephan GER   Ope M 0.00m    

Open Ladies Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1  (51)  STRALTSOVA, Hanna BLR   Ope F 920.00  1000.00  976.44  2896.44 
2  (29)  TURETS, Irina BLR   Ope F 900.00  936.94  1000.00  2836.94 
3  (107)  MEIER-GROMYKO, Julia BLR   Ope F 1000.00  827.70  913.61  2741.31 
4  (52)  KISIALIOVA, Katsiaryna BLR   Ope F 870.00  915.54  806.28  2591.82 
5  (26)  TRUKOVA, Anna RUS   Ope F 560.00  677.93  586.39  1824.32 
6  (94)  MEIER, Jana Chathreen GER   Ope F 980.00  185.81  638.74  1804.55 
7  (45)  CSEPLOOVA, Veronika SVK   Ope F 750.00  390.77  643.98  1784.75 
8  (49)  JAROSZEWSKA, Izabela *POL   Ope F 560.00  88.96  481.68  1130.64 
9  (25)  SPLICHALOVA, Andrea CZE   Ope F 60.00  181.31  759.16  1000.47 

10  (46)  WOZNIAK, Idalia POL   Ope F 100.00  264.64  594.24  958.88 
11  (100)  DE LEIJER, Jasmijn NED   Ope F 40.00  199.32  172.77  412.09 

Open Men Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1  (84)  PAPAKUL, Nikita BLR   Ope M 737.70  930.28  1000.00  2667.98 
2  (85)  MAROZAU, Artsiom BLR   Ope M 803.28  919.77  942.80  2665.85 
3  (101)  VASKO, Alexander SVK   Ope M 803.28  915.95  862.29  2581.52 
4  (105)  BERNATOWICZ, Krzysztof POL   Ope M 483.61  600.76  879.24  1963.61 
5  (55)  BORYSEWICZ, Kamil POL   Ope M 475.41  408.79  1000.00  1884.20 
6  (102)  KERPCAR, Juraj SVK   Ope M 475.41  472.78  747.88  1696.07 
7  (96)  SENGE, Robin GER   Ope M 32.79  663.80  940.68  1637.27 
8  (103)  WOLF, Nikolas SVK   Ope M 573.77  454.63  593.22  1621.62 
9  (98)  SCHERMER, Helge GER   Ope M 774.59  362.94  476.69  1614.22 

10  (99)  HERRMANN, Simon GER   Ope M 950.82  533.91    1484.73 
11  (95)  ROEMER, Stephan GER   Ope M 737.70  407.83    1145.53 
12  (54)  ZAWADZKI, Erwin POL   Ope M 81.97  93.60  947.03  1122.60 

Chief Judge
KUNERT, Elena

Homologator
DE LEIJER, Joost

Scorer
LANGROCK, Ulf


